
Tri Rivers Conference
Varsity Boys     School Campus - Springville, IA     10/17/2019     Sunny ESE 2MPH 58°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Calamus-Wheatland              1    2    3    7   10   41        =  23   1:28:59.2    17:47.8    1:28.0
    2   Maquoketa Valley               5    6    8    9   11   12   18   =  39   1:31:03.2    18:12.6    0:27.7
    3   Starmont                      13   14   16   17   28   35   49   =  88   1:35:07.8    19:01.6    1:28.4
    4   Edgewood-Colesburg            22   24   27   36   40   44        = 149   1:40:45.4    20:09.1    1:51.3
    5   Alburnett                     20   26   29   33   45   46   47   = 153   1:41:17.9    20:15.6    2:13.6
    6   Springville-Central City      23   25   32   39   43   54        = 162   1:41:42.2    20:20.4    1:57.4
    7   Easton Valley                  4   15   42   50   52   55   56   = 163   1:46:07.5    21:13.5    6:52.4
    8   North Linn                    21   30   31   34   53             = 169   1:45:36.0    21:07.2    5:42.3
    9   Midland                       19   37   38   48   51             = 193   1:47:14.4    21:26.9    5:23.9

 Incomplete Teams:  East Buchanan, Marquette Catholic, Prince of Peace
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Chase Knoche                 JR    Calamus-Wheatland               16:57.3      5:27
      2       2   Chandler Gannon              SR    Calamus-Wheatland               17:41.5      5:42
      3       3   Magnus Sands                 JR    Calamus-Wheatland               17:43.2      5:42
      4           Marcus Blount                FR    Prince of Peace                 17:43.4      5:42
      5       4   Aiden Gruver                 SO    Easton Valley                   17:51.5      5:45
      6       5   Michael Schaul               SO    Maquoketa Valley                17:59.5      5:47
      7       6   Cy Huber                     SO    Maquoketa Valley                18:06.9      5:50
      8       7   Brett McCartt                SR    Calamus-Wheatland               18:11.8      5:51
      9       8   Ethan Doyl                   JR    Maquoketa Valley                18:14.5      5:52
     10       9   Nolan Ries                   SO    Maquoketa Valley                18:15.2      5:53
     11      10   Seth Beuthien                JR    Calamus-Wheatland               18:25.4      5:56
     12      11   Derek Mensen                 SR    Maquoketa Valley                18:27.2      5:56
     13      12   Mason Lubben                 SR    Maquoketa Valley                18:29.1      5:57
     14      13   Charlie Sieck                FR    Starmont                        18:30.6      5:57
     15      14   Dylan Conner                 SR    Starmont                        18:47.2      6:03
     16      15   Carter Jargo                 FR    Easton Valley                   18:47.7      6:03
     17      16   Graham Schuchmann            SR    Starmont                        18:53.0      6:05
     18      17   Henry Hayes                  SO    Starmont                        18:58.0      6:06
     19      18   Preston Roling               SO    Maquoketa Valley                19:01.6      6:07
     20      19   Trent Rickels                SO    Midland                         19:02.2      6:08
     21      20   McAuley Riley                JR    Alburnett                       19:13.8      6:11
     22      21   Nathan Bean                  SO    North Linn                      19:14.5      6:12
     23      22   Kody Hoeger                  JR    Edgewood-Colesburg              19:17.0      6:12
     24      23   Evan Robertson               FR    Springville-Central City        19:17.7      6:13
     25      24   Zander Carter                SO    Edgewood-Colesburg              19:42.3      6:21
     26      25   Luke Frosch                  JR    Springville-Central City        19:48.7      6:23
     27      26   Dillon Kremer                SR    Alburnett                       19:50.2      6:23
     28      27   Nathan Carter                SO    Edgewood-Colesburg              19:50.6      6:23
     29      28   Connor Wittman               SO    Starmont                        19:59.0      6:26
     30           Parker Mueller               SR    Marquette Catholic              19:59.2      6:26
     31      29   Andrew Ossman                SO    Alburnett                       20:09.5      6:29
     32      30   Jesse Gillingham             SR    North Linn                      20:14.0      6:31
     33           Ben Hesner                   FR    East Buchanan                   20:14.6      6:31
     34      31   Dylan Dudley                 SO    North Linn                      20:27.2      6:35
     35      32   Tryston Engen                JR    Springville-Central City        20:28.5      6:35
     36      33   Dylan Barenz                 SO    Alburnett                       20:37.1      6:38
     37      34   Evan Gyorko                  SR    North Linn                      20:43.5      6:40
     38      35   Braydon Wedo                 FR    Starmont                        20:44.4      6:41
     39      36   Lucas Rezende                SO    Edgewood-Colesburg              20:47.1      6:41
     40           Nicholas Hager               SR    Marquette Catholic              20:48.8      6:42
     41      37   Milo Smith                   FR    Midland                         20:49.0      6:42
     42      38   Tanner Stoll                 SO    Midland                         20:49.2      6:42
     43      39   Matt Uhlenkamp               JR    Springville-Central City        20:52.3      6:43
     44      40   Carson Kirby                 JR    Edgewood-Colesburg              21:08.4      6:48
     45      41   Eduardo Carriegas            JR    Calamus-Wheatland               21:09.2      6:49
     46      42   Austin Franzen               JR    Easton Valley                   21:09.9      6:49
     47      43   Adrian Banowetz              SO    Springville-Central City        21:15.0      6:50
     48      44   Sam Schilling                SO    Edgewood-Colesburg              21:19.4      6:52
     49      45   Landon McGraw                JR    Alburnett                       21:27.4      6:54
     50      46   Oliver Burns                 FR    Alburnett                       21:33.5      6:56
     51           Austin Cook                  SR    East Buchanan                   21:52.5      7:02
     52      47   Brent Sperfslage             SR    Alburnett                       22:02.7      7:06
     53      48   Ethan Milder                 JR    Midland                         22:08.1      7:07
     54      49   Owen Rosburg                 FR    Starmont                        23:29.1      7:34
     55      50   Evan Christof                JR    Easton Valley                   23:34.5      7:35
     56      51   Bryce Rushford               SO    Midland                         24:26.0      7:52
     57           Dylan Kress                  SR    East Buchanan                   24:27.6      7:52
     58      52   Evan Meyer                   JR    Easton Valley                   24:43.8      7:58
     59      53   Zach Ingwersen               JR    North Linn                      24:56.8      8:02
     60           Trevor Klein                 FR    Marquette Catholic              25:13.0      8:07
     61      54   Jackson Robinson-Valley      SO    Springville-Central City        25:59.7      8:22
     62      55   Austin Weber                 FR    Easton Valley                   26:37.2      8:34
     63           Ethan Desotel                FR    Marquette Catholic              26:52.6      8:39
     64      56   Logan Drury                  JR    Easton Valley                   29:18.5      9:26
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Tri Rivers Conference
Varsity Boys     School Campus - Springville, IA     10/17/2019     Sunny ESE 2MPH 58°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Calamus-Wheatland                 Score =   23
    1    Chase Knoche, JR             16:57.3  5:27
    2    Chandler Gannon, SR          17:41.5  5:42
    3    Magnus Sands, JR             17:43.2  5:42
    7    Brett McCartt, SR            18:11.8  5:51
   10    Seth Beuthien, JR            18:25.4  5:56
   41    Eduardo Carriegas, JR        21:09.2  6:49

  2) Maquoketa Valley                  Score =   39
    5    Michael Schaul, SO           17:59.5  5:47
    6    Cy Huber, SO                 18:06.9  5:50
    8    Ethan Doyl, JR               18:14.5  5:52
    9    Nolan Ries, SO               18:15.2  5:53
   11    Derek Mensen, SR             18:27.2  5:56
   12    Mason Lubben, SR             18:29.1  5:57
   18    Preston Roling, SO           19:01.6  6:07

  3) Starmont                          Score =   88
   13    Charlie Sieck, FR            18:30.6  5:57
   14    Dylan Conner, SR             18:47.2  6:03
   16    Graham Schuchmann, SR        18:53.0  6:05
   17    Henry Hayes, SO              18:58.0  6:06
   28    Connor Wittman, SO           19:59.0  6:26
   35    Braydon Wedo, FR             20:44.4  6:41
   49    Owen Rosburg, FR             23:29.1  7:34

  4) Edgewood-Colesburg                Score =  149
   22    Kody Hoeger, JR              19:17.0  6:12
   24    Zander Carter, SO            19:42.3  6:21
   27    Nathan Carter, SO            19:50.6  6:23
   36    Lucas Rezende, SO            20:47.1  6:41
   40    Carson Kirby, JR             21:08.4  6:48
   44    Sam Schilling, SO            21:19.4  6:52

  5) Alburnett                         Score =  153
   20    McAuley Riley, JR            19:13.8  6:11
   26    Dillon Kremer, SR            19:50.2  6:23
   29    Andrew Ossman, SO            20:09.5  6:29
   33    Dylan Barenz, SO             20:37.1  6:38
   45    Landon McGraw, JR            21:27.4  6:54
   46    Oliver Burns, FR             21:33.5  6:56
   47    Brent Sperfslage, SR         22:02.7  7:06

  6) Springville-Central City          Score =  162
   23    Evan Robertson, FR           19:17.7  6:13
   25    Luke Frosch, JR              19:48.7  6:23
   32    Tryston Engen, JR            20:28.5  6:35
   39    Matt Uhlenkamp, JR           20:52.3  6:43
   43    Adrian Banowetz, SO          21:15.0  6:50
   54    Jackson Robinson-Valley, SO  25:59.7  8:22

  7) Easton Valley                     Score =  163
    4    Aiden Gruver, SO             17:51.5  5:45
   15    Carter Jargo, FR             18:47.7  6:03
   42    Austin Franzen, JR           21:09.9  6:49
   50    Evan Christof, JR            23:34.5  7:35
   52    Evan Meyer, JR               24:43.8  7:58
   55    Austin Weber, FR             26:37.2  8:34
   56    Logan Drury, JR              29:18.5  9:26

  8) North Linn                        Score =  169
   21    Nathan Bean, SO              19:14.5  6:12
   30    Jesse Gillingham, SR         20:14.0  6:31
   31    Dylan Dudley, SO             20:27.2  6:35
   34    Evan Gyorko, SR              20:43.5  6:40
   53    Zach Ingwersen, JR           24:56.8  8:02

  9) Midland                           Score =  193
   19    Trent Rickels, SO            19:02.2  6:08
   37    Milo Smith, FR               20:49.0  6:42
   38    Tanner Stoll, SO             20:49.2  6:42
   48    Ethan Milder, JR             22:08.1  7:07
   51    Bryce Rushford, SO           24:26.0  7:52

 Incomplete Teams:

 East Buchanan
   33    Ben Hesner, FR              20:14.6   6:31

   51    Austin Cook, SR             21:52.5   7:02
   57    Dylan Kress, SR             24:27.6   7:52

 Marquette Catholic
   30    Parker Mueller, SR          19:59.2   6:26
   40    Nicholas Hager, SR          20:48.8   6:42
   60    Trevor Klein, FR            25:13.0   8:07
   63    Ethan Desotel, FR           26:52.6   8:39

 Prince of Peace
    4    Marcus Blount, FR           17:43.4   5:42
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